A curved screen allows the light to
travel the same distance to any
other point on the screen as it does
to the center. This results in a
“uniform” and “brighter "image that
is free from distortion.
BEST BRIGHTNESS
AND UNIFORMITY
3D ENHANCED PROJECTION
SILVER FABRIC
High gain and high contrast 3D
fabric enhances projected images
that can truly inspire and entertain
audience.
CINEMASCOPE APPEARANCE
It has an aesthetic appeal that
provides a central focus at the
ultimate format for home theatre
room.
A curved projection screen plays a valuable role in today’s
home theaters. HomeMax series of curved fixed frame screen
brings the full movie experience into your homes.
RIGID STRUCTURE
Insert type joint is applied to the
entire frame, so the surface is
perfectly flat.
MOST REALISTIC IMAGE
A curved screen helps offset
pincushion distortion from a
horizontal expansion lens, and also
wraps the image around your
periphery more than a flat screen
for greater engagement with your
projected image.
HASSLE-FREE INSTALLATION
HOMEMAX CURVED FIXED FRAME SCREEN
H
O
M
E
M
A
X
 C
U
R
V
E
D
 F
IX
E
D
 F
R
A
M
E
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Complete set of installation mounts
are including in accessory kit for
easy and quick installation.
Specification
Product Code
Viewing Area Viewing Area(mm) Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Frame Size (mm) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width
4:3 Video Format
HX100V8 100"(60"x80") 1520 2030 2310x220x140 80 10.0
HX120V8 115"(69"x92") 1830 2440 2720X220X140 80 12.0
HX150V10 145"(87"x116") 2290 3050 3370x220x140 100 16.0
HX180V10 180"(108"x144") 2750 3660 3980X220X140 100 18.0
16:9 HDTV Format
HX92W8 92"(45"x80") 1140 2030 2250x200x140 80 10.0
HX100W8 100"(49"x87") 1240 2210 2490x220x140 80 12.0
HX106W8 106"(52"x92") 1320 2340 2620x220x140 80 13.0
HX120W8 120"(59"x105") 1490 2650 2940x220x140 80 14.0
HX133W10 133"(65"x116") 1650 2940 3230x220x140 100 15.0
HX150W10 150"(74"x131") 1870 3320 3640x220x140 100 16.0
HX180W10 180"(88"x157") 2240 3980 4310x220x140 100 18.0
2.35:1 Wide TV Format
HX100C8 100"(39"x92") 1000 2340 2620x220x140 80 12.0
HX120C8 120"(47"x111") 1200 2810 3090x220x140 80 14.0
HX133C10 133"(52"x122") 1320 3110 3390x220x140 100 13.0
HX150C10 150"(57"x138") 1490 3510 3830x220x140 100 16.0
HX180C10 180"(70"x166") 1790 4210 4530x220x140 100 18.0
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk